
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

EUMETNET  2019-2023

SRNWP-EPS workshop 2021

Workshop on “LAM-EPS verification on extremes and forecasting value chain
for High Impact Weather”

26-28 October 2021, BlueJeans video-conference meeting

No. Subject Name / Surname Institution  /
Country

EPS/PP e-mail NOTES

1 Value
Chain

Dr. Beth Ebert Bureau of
Meteorology / Australia

beth.ebert@bom.gov.au INVITED
SPEAKER

2 Value
Chain

Dr. David Hoffmann Bureau of
Meteorology / Australia

David.Hoffmann@bom.go
v.au

SUPPORT
Value Chain Activity

3 Extremes
Calibration

Dr. Sebastian Lerch Karlsruhe Institute of
Technology
/Germany

sebastian.lerch@kit.edu INVITED
SPEAKER

4 Extremes
Calibration

Dr. Maxime Taillardat Météo-France  /
France

maxime.taillardat@meteo.f
r

INVITED
SPEAKER

5 EFI Mr. Ivan Tsonevsky ECMWF Ivan.Tsonevsky@ecmwf.int INVITED
SPEAKER

6 EPS

Applications

Dr. Harald Richter Australian Gov -
Bureau of Meteorology

harald.richter@bom.gov.
au

INVITED
SPEAKER

7 Machine
Learning

Mr. Aniel Jardines University Carlos III
in Madrid

ajardine@ing.uc3m.es INVITED
SPEAKER

8 FCA Dick Blaauboer EUMETNET
Forecasting
Capability Area

dick.blaauboer@knmi.nl Announcing his
retirement

9 FCA Aline Kraai EUMETNET
Forecasting
Capability Area

aline.kraai@knmi.nl Attend
Present shortly
herself as FCA

10 NWP Szintai Bálazs EUMETNET
C-SRNWP Manager

szintai.b@met.hu Attending

11 EPS Alfons Callado-Pallarès SRNWP-EPS
Manager / AEMET  /
Spain

acalladop@aemet.es EPS
Management
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12 EPS Francesca Marcucci SRNWP-EPS /
ItAF-REMET  /  Italy

francesca.marcucci@aeron
autica.difesa.it

EPS
Management

13 EPS Chiara Marsigli SRNWP-EPS /
DWD / Germany

Chiara.Marsigli@dwd.de EPS Scientific
Coordinator

14 EPS Raffaele Golino SRNWP-EPS /
ItAF-REMET  /  Italy

raffaele.golino11@gmail.co
m

EPS contract
Post-processing
products

15 Extrems on
Calibration

Maria Cortès Simó SRNWP-EPS /
AEMET  /  Spain

srnwpeps_calibration@aemet.
es

EPS contract
Presentation

16 EFI / SOT Joan Montolio Llenas SRNWP AEMET  /
Spain

srnwpeps_efi@aemet.es EPS contract
Poster
presentation

17 LAM-EPS Juan José Gómez
Navarro

Predictability
Group AEMET  /
Spain

jgomezn@aemet.es Attending

18 EPS Christoph Gebhardt DWD  /  Germany Christoph.Gebhardt@dwd.
de

Attending

19 NWP Dmitrii Mironov DWD  /  Germany Dmitrii.Mironov@dwd.d
e

Attending

20 EPS Aurore Porson MetOffice / UK aurore.porson@metoffice.gov.u
k

Attending

21 EPS
srnwpepsDB

David Flack MetOffice / UK david.flack1@metoffice.gov.uk Presentation

22 EPS Anne Mccabe MetOffice / UK anne.mccabe@metoffice.go
v.uk

Presentation

23 PP Nigel Roberts MetOffice/UK nigel.roberts@metoffice.gov.uk Attending

24 EPS Laure Raynaud Météo-France /
France

laure.raynaud@meteo.fr Attending

25 EPS Matteo Ponzano
(Laure Raynaud)

Météo-France /
France

matteo.ponzano@umr-cnrm.
fr

Presentation

26 EPS Hugo Marchal
(François Bouttier)

Météo-France /
France

hugo.marchal@meteo.fr
(francois.bouttier@meteo.fr)

Attending

27 EPS Alan Hally Met Éireann  /
Ireland

alan.hally@met.ie Attending

28 EPS James Fannon Met Éireann  /
Ireland

james.Fannon@met.ie Attending

29 EPS Ulf Andrae SMHI / Sweden Ulf.Andrae@smhi.se Attending
30 EPS Inger-Lise Frogner MET Norway  /

Norway
ingerlf@met.no Attending

GIE Eumetnet · c/o Institut Royal Météorologique de Belgique · Avenue Circulaire 3 · 1180 Brussels · Belgium  | Page 2 of 3

mailto:srnwpeps_calibration@aemet.es
mailto:srnwpeps_calibration@aemet.es
mailto:srnwpeps_calibration@aemet.es
mailto:srnwpeps_calibration@aemet.es
mailto:Christoph.Gebhardt@dwd.de
mailto:Christoph.Gebhardt@dwd.de
mailto:nigel.roberts@metoffice.gov.uk
mailto:laure.raynaud@meteo.fr
mailto:matteo.ponzano@umr-cnrm.fr
mailto:matteo.ponzano@umr-cnrm.fr
mailto:hugo.marchal@meteo.fr
mailto:alan.hally@met.ie
mailto:james.Fannon@met.ie
mailto:Ulf.Andrae@smhi.se
mailto:ingerlf@met.no


31 Calibration
on
extremes

John Bjørnar Bremnes MET Norway  /
Norway

johnbb@met.no Attending

32 EPS Henrik Feddersen DMI / Denmark hf@dmi.dk Attending
33 EPS Geert Smet RMI / Belgium geert.smet@meteo.be Attending
34 EPS Katalin

Javorne-Radnoczi
OMSZ Hungarian
Met Service  /
Hungary

radnoczi.k@met.hu Attending

35 EPS João Rio IPMA  /  Portugal joao.rio@ipma.pt Attending
36 EPS Elena Astakhova Hydrometeorological

Research Centre of
Russian Federation

elena_ast_hmc@mail.ru Attending

37 EPS Fco. Javier
Rodríguez Marcos

AEMET  /  Spain frodriguezm@aemet.es Attending

38 Value
Chain

Sergi González
Herrero

AEMET  /  Spain sgonzalezh@aemet.es Value Chain case

39 Value
Chain

Benito Elvira
Montejo

AEMET  /  Spain belviram@aemet.es Value Chain case

40 PP David Quintero
Plaza

AEMET  /  Spain dquinterop@aemet.es Attending

41 Extremes
Calibration

Jose Luis Casado AEMET/Spain jcasador@aemet.es Attending

42 PP Juan Carlos
Sánchez Perrino

AEMET/Spain jsanchezp@aemet.es Attending

43 EPS/PP Javier Calvo AEMET/Spain fcalvos@aemet.es Attending
44 EPS Víctor Homar Santaner UIB (Balearic Islands

University) / Spain
victor.homar@uib.cat Attending

45 EPS Diego Saúl Carrió Carrió UIB (Balearic Islands
University) / Spain

diego.carriocarrio@unim
elb.edu.au

Attending

46 EPS Alejandro Hermoso
Vergel

UIB (Balearic Islands
University) / Spain

alejandro.hermoso@uib.e
s

Presentation

47 EPS Tiziana Paccagnella ARPAE-SIMC
Bologna / Italy

tpaccagnella@arpae.it Attending

48 EPS Juan Pablo Simarro AEMET jsimarrog@aemet.es Attending
49 EPS Wim Casteels RMI / Belgium casteelsw@meteo.be Attending
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